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2004 Eliminator 125

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner(CA)

ITEM NAME
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
BRACKET (Ref # 11053)

GASKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11060)
CAP,BREATHER (Ref # 11065)
PLATE,ELEMENT (Ref # 13271)
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073A)
COVER,INTAKE DUCT (Ref # 14090)
COVER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14091)

VALVE (Ref # 16126)

TUBE-ASSY,DRAIN (Ref # 51044)
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)
FITTING,TUBE,X-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)

FITTING (Ref # 92005B)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,TAPPING 5X10 (Ref # 92009B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

COLLAR,L=7.4 (Ref # 92027A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,14MM (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037C)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

PART NUMBER

11010-0008
11013-1268
11053-0124
11060-1808
11065-1088
13271-1103
14069-1064
14073-1702
14073-1703
14090-1891
14091-1114
16126-1407
51044-1196
59006-1057
92005-1051
92005-1247
92005-1373
92009-1621
92009-1830
92009-1831
132V0625
92015-1233
92027-1757
92027-1848
92037-1468
92037-1610
92037-1862
92037-192
92160-1278
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2004 Eliminator 125

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner(CA)

ITEM NAME

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170C)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170D)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,7X12X45 (Ref # 92191B)
TUBE,L=108 (Ref # 92191C)
TUBE,A/C-FITTING (Ref # 92191D)
TUBE,L=337 (Ref # 92191E)
TUBE,ASV-FITTING (Ref # 92191F)
TUBE,L=88 (Ref # 92191G)

PART NUMBER

92170-1017
92170-1796
92170-1845
92170-1864
92170-3737
92191-1162
92191-1208
92191-1241
92191-1616
92191-1617
92191-1618
92191-1621
92191-1634
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