

2004 Eliminator 125

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner(CA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)	11010-0008	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1268	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11053)	11053-0124	1
GASKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11060)	11060-1808	1
CAP,BREATHER (Ref # 11065)	11065-1088	1
PLATE,ELEMENT (Ref # 13271)	13271-1103	1
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)	14069-1064	1
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073)	14073-1702	1
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1703	1
COVER,INTAKE DUCT (Ref # 14090)	14090-1891	1
COVER,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14091)	14091-1114	1
VALVE (Ref # 16126)	16126-1407	1
TUBE-ASSY,DRAIN (Ref # 51044)	51044-1196	1
ARRESTER-FLAME (Ref # 59006)	59006-1057	1
FITTING,TUBE,X-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1051	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1247	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1373	1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1621	3
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1830	5
SCREW,TAPPING 5X10 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1831	5
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132V0625	2
NUT,FLANGED,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1233	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)	92027-1757	3
COLLAR,L=7.4 (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1848	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1468	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1610	4
CLAMP,14MM (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1862	2
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92037C)	92037-192	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1278	2

2004 Eliminator 125

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner(CA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1017	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1796	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B)	92170-1845	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170C)	92170-1864	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170D)	92170-3737	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92191)	92191-1162	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92191A)	92191-1208	1
TUBE,7X12X45 (Ref # 92191B)	92191-1241	1
TUBE,L=108 (Ref # 92191C)	92191-1616	1
TUBE,A/C-FITTING (Ref # 92191D)	92191-1617	1
TUBE,L=337 (Ref # 92191E)	92191-1618	1
TUBE,ASV-FITTING (Ref # 92191F)	92191-1621	1
TUBE,L=88 (Ref # 92191G)	92191-1634	1